
INVITATION FOR BIDS
Forklifts

21‐FSD‐037

Company Represented Contact Name Phone No. Email Address

PRE‐BID MEETING SIGN‐IN SHEET

February 3, 2021

Join by phone
+1‐415‐655‐0001 US Toll
Access code: 146 922 7063

9:00 AM

Procurement Officer: Amanda Cook
amanda.cook@phoenix.gov

As a reminder any communications related to this solicitation must be made directly with the 
Procurement Officer until after contract award.  Any deviations from this is cause for said vendor to 
be disqualified.  Please see the solicitation for details on the City's Transparency Policy.

City of Phoenix Amanda Cook (602) 256-5634 Amanda.Cook@phoenix.gov

Luis Linares-Garcia

Anthony Apolinar

City of Phoenix

City of Phoenix

Jermey Haracz Handling Systems
Adam Brass

Javier GarciaInternational Forklift, Inc.

Handling Systems

Don CarlsonReliable Forklifts

(602) 386-5031

(602) 386-5031

(602)415-9996

(562) 903-0940

City of Phoenix Lance Carlson (602) 262-4788

(602) 534-9710

(602) 495-7265 luis.linares-garcia@phoenix.gov

anthony.apolinar@phoenix.gov

lance.carlson@phoenix.gov

don@reliableforkliftsales.com

abrass@handlingsystems.com

jeremy.haracz@handlingsystems.com

info@ifcforklift.com




